116
445mm
229mm
1/2” N.P.S. SUPPLIES
(TYPICAL)
76mm
51mm
610mm

BROCKWAY �
ENAMELED CAST IRON SINK
Ordering Information
Accessories/hardware:
635mm adjustable
pedestal, painted finish
K-3264-P optional
635mm adjustable
pedestal, glazed finish
K-3264-PP optional
787mm adjustable
pedestal, painted finish
K-3265-P optional
787mm adjustable
pedestal, glazed finish
K-3265-PP optional
Soap dish K-8880 recommended*
Rough-plated wash sink
faucet
K-8892 recommended*